Operating Manual
SERIES HWD15
Battery powered Display Unit with Rotative Encoder (1250 ppr)
 Easy mounting and operation
 Battery operation (no wirings required)
 Wear-free measuring principle
 LCD display with signs, special characters
and battery status indicator

WARNING!
The device can only be cleaned with a damp cloth, do not use aggressive cleanser!
Type Designation
- 19 -
8 Type Designation
Series/Type:
Rotative encoder with display & battery
Version:
000 = standard version
001 = first special version etc.
Power Supply:
001 = 1.5 V baby cell (Type C / LR14);
    integrated battery case with cover
HWD15 - 000 - 001
- 20 -
Notes:
- 21 -
Notes:
- 22 -
Notes:
Index
- 23 -
9 Index
Accident prevention regulations........................... 4
Adaptation to the Spindle Pitch ......................... 11